Splice Protectors
Single-fiber Protector
 www.optko.com | 40
Components
Specification
Features
OPTKO offers high quality Splice Protection Sleeves, which are the industry standard for durable and lasting protection of single fiber
splices.
Model
After Shrink(mm) Strength Member
O.D L O.D L O.D L Inner (pcs/bag)
Larger Sleeves
FSPS-01-L23 1.4 23 1.5 18 3.0 23 PE 100
FSPS-01-L45 1.4 45 1.5 40 3.0 45 PE 100
FSPS-01-L60 1.4 60 1.5 55 3.0 60 PE 100
FSPS-01-T25 1.4 25 1.2 21 2.5 60 PE 100
FSPS-01-T30 1.4 30 1.2 26 2.5 45 PE 100
FSPS-01-T40 1.4 40 1.2 36 2.5 40 PE 100
FSPS-01-T45 1.4 45 1.2 41 2.5 30 PE 100
FSPS-01-T60 1.4 60 1.2 56 2.5 25 PE 100
FSPS-01-M10 0.5 10 0.5 10 1.3 10 PE 100
FSPS-01-M15 0.5 15 0.5 15 1.3 15 PE 100
FSPS-01-M18 0.5 18 0.5 18 1.3 18 PE 100
FSPS-01-M25 0.5 25 0.5 25 1.3 25 PE 100
FSPS-01-M40 0.5 40 0.5 40 1.3 40 PE 100
*Custom configuration and package are available upon request.
 Durable stability
 No infiuence to splice loss
 Strong protective ability